@)} J. B. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Fee Structure - As Per Fee Regulation Act' 2020

Session: 2025-26

TUITION FEES

GRADE Amount TOTAL N::eEsf f::t:‘r’e Nre::sﬁ:fct:‘r’e
(4 Installments) 5%-Concession* | 10%-Concession*
PRE PRIMARY 4,800.00 |x 4 19,200.00 18,240.00 17,280.00
GRADE - I to IV 6,150.00 | x 4 24,600.00 23,370.00 22,140.00
GRADE - V to VIl 6,700.00 | x 4 26,800.00 25,460.00 24,120.00
GRADE - IX & X 7,250.00 |x 4 29,000.00 27,550.00 26,100.00
GRADE - XI & XIl Com. 7,550.00 |x 4 30,200.00 28,690.00 27,180.00
GRADE - XI & XII Sci. 7,850.00 |x 4 31,400.00 29,830.00 28,260.00
*If full fees is paid on or before- 15th Aug 15th Apr

1st Installment : 10 Apr 2025 for existing students

At the time of admission for New Students

2nd Installment : 10 Jul 2025
3rd Installment : 10 Oct 2025
4th Installment : 10 Jan 2026

FEE CONCESSIONS*

Before 15th Apr 2025 - 10% on Tuition & Bus Fees

Before 15th Aug 2025 - 5% on Tuition Fees

Sibling Concession -
Rs. 3,000/-*

*Rs. 1,500 in Tuition Fees
*Rs. 1,500 in Bus Fees

*Above Concessions Only After Timely Payment of All School Dues

# Misc. Fee For Pre Primary : Rs. 1600, Class | - VIII : Rs. 1800, Class IX - Xl : Rs. 2000
# Fee can be paid online via UPI / NEFT / IMPS in favour of J. B. International School & Cash deposits

can be done at HDFC Bank on all working days.

# Any Fee via Cash Deposit at School is allowed only between 1st to 15th of every month.

# CBSE Registration & Examination fees will be payable as applicable (Grade IX To Xll)

Before 15th August

# Above School Fee Charges are for one Academic Year.
# No deduction in fees payable will be made for holiday or broken periods. Fees once paid will not be

refunded.




